
REGISTERED SUPPLIERS

DATE : 24/08/2022

 S   R   I   L   A   N   K   A

N a t i o n a l   W a t e r   S u p p l y  &  D r a i n a g e   B o a r d

30Group Code

Year Construction Equipment (Wheel barrows, hand carts, scaffoldings and Ladders 

etc.)

Group 

Description

 2023

AddressNumber Name RegionName PhoneNoContactPerson CreditPeriod(Days)EmailFaxNo

 452388691S.RajaduraiHead 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 167-G,Bandaranayaka 

Mawatha,Colombo 12,

Mazda Hardware & 

Power Tools

2022/66 2433521

 602343452 / 

2340105-8

D.A.J. SydneyHead 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 232,Old Moor 

Street,Colombo 12,

Marshal Trading 

Company

2022/83 marshaltradesupply

@gmail.com

2333256

 302888886 / 

0763464192

Mahesh HerathHead 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 456,Nawala 

Road,Nugegoda,

St.Anthonys Homemart 

(Pvt) Ltd

2022/93 mahesh@homemart.l

k

 1202727380 / 

2307212

Ms. Shamalie 

Fonseka

Head 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 33,Level 15B,15th Floor, 

Parkland Building, Park 

Street,Colombo -02,

Arinma Holdings (Pvt) 

Ltd

2022/107 info@arinmaholdings

.com / 

shamalie@arinmahol

dings.com

2307213 / 

2307729

 602391700 / 

0777634321

A.Aravindakumar - 

0777-634321

Head 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 364, 1/1,Old Moor 

Street,Colombo - 12,

Rower International2022/110 rowertenders@gmail.

com

2399700

 302446570 / 

4384909 / 

4384880 / 

4384883

S.DilukshanHead 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

306,Sri Sangaraja 

Mawatha,Colombo - 10,

Ningbo Marketing2022/112 info@ningbomarketin

g.lk / 

ningbomarketing3@g

mail.com

2452202

 302438963-5 / 

0773-00070

4 / 

0773658820

S.U.Kumar / 

S.S.Kumar

Head 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 14,Quarry Road,Colombo 

12,

Carson Enterprises2022/134 carson314@gmail.co

m

2438964
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 302445520 / 

7504422

K. Murraw - 

0757247247

Head 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 392, 1/6,Old Moor 

Street,Colombo - 12,

Sun Rise Trading Lanka 

(Pvt) Ltd

2022/161 sunriselanka24@gm

ail.com

2445520

 302381193Head 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 126-5,Maha Vidyalaya 

Mawatha,Colombo - 13,

The Commercial 

Trading Co.

2022/175 st.anthony2005@gma

il.com

2381193

 30055-223244

5 / 

055-492897

2

K.V. Yogeswarn - 

Managing Director

Head 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 96,Lower Street,Badulla,Visvams2022/177 visvams.f@gmail.com055-222423

4

 300716877775K.G.N. 

Karunarathna

Head 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 214/3/2/14,2nd Floor, 

Camway Plaza, Srimath 

Bandaranayake 

Mawatha,Colombo - 12,

Ramindi Enterprises2022/202 ramindikaru@gmail.c

om

2338686

 307940000 / 

7940200 / 

0719541902

Roshan 

Jayamaha

Head 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

"Viking House", No. 191,Galle 

Road,Mt.Lavinia,

General Sales 

Company (Pvt) Ltd

2022/204 roshanj@gesco.lk / 

machinery@gesco.lk / 

gescoma@sltnet.lk

2710519 / 

2735812

 302322633 / 

2322639 / 

4384909

K.T. MuruganHead 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 311,Sri Sangaraja 

Mawatha,Colombo - 10,

Ningbo Marketing 

Company (Pvt) Ltd

2022/271 ningbomarketingcom

pany@gmail.com / 

info@ningbomarketin

g.com

2322632 / 

4384909

 304388945M.S. SivakumarHead 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 545/B,Sri Sangaraja 

Mawatha,Colombo - 10,

Clove Ventures (Pvt) Ltd2022/277 cloveventures545@g

mail.com

4388945
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 450771-89559

9 / 

0718-30792

1

S.KanapathyHead 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 323, 3/15,3rd Floor, Old 

Moor Street,Colombo - 12,

Brightway Enterprisies2022/282 brightwayent@sltnet.l

k

2335858

 602761100 / 

2737254

Nusky - 

0777-357812

Head 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 278,Galle 

Road,Ratmalana,

Union Hardware2022/287 union278@sltnet.lk2737254

 302337400 / 

0770108573 

/ 

0701011785

K.YathushanHead 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 91/4,Kalyani 

Mawatha,Thelangapatha,Watta

la,

Better Way (Pvt) Ltd.2022/322 betterwaypvtltd@gmai

l.com

2337400

 302470025 / 

0777531142

R.Subramanium - 

0777-531142

Head 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 311,1st Floor, Old Moor 

Street,,Colombo - 12,

Champion Enterprises2022/366 champent@sltnet.lk2421893

 30081-222232

9

P.Balasubramani

am

Head 

Office,C,E,N,N-C,N-W,PR

OD,SAB,SEW,S,U,W-C,W

-N,W-S,

No. 7,Kumara Vidiya,Kandy,Mahanuwara Agencies2022/385 081-220325

5
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